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111074 
111075 

. TULSON, SHERRILYN 
, GIORDANO, JULIE 

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
110064 
110065 
110065 

— 110237 

2000 - 2001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 
MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES 
MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES 
SCHWAAB INC 

110744 
110748 
110749 
110755 
110756 
110780 
110929 
110930 
110931 
110932 

COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 
BENNETT DMD, TERRY R 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT _ 
STATE INSURANCE FUND 

* QUARLES GROUP, THE 

STATE INSURANCE FUND 
QUARLES GROUP, THE 

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND 

105268 
105269 
109419 
109428 
109902 
110143 
110144 
110152 
110239 
110465 
110466 
110473 

110475 
110599 | 
110600 

WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L 
CRISIS PREVENTION 
HARGROVE, MISTY D 
FAMILY & CHILDREN’S 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
DEATHERAGE COMPANIES 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
METROCALL . 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

2000 - 2001 COUNTY ASSESSOR FEE FUND 
110788 NEW HORIZONS SOFTWARE 

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
104251 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
109309 
110137 
110807 
110809 
110827 
110831 
110847 

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
TULSA BUSINESS & PROFESSI 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
JONES PHD, RC 

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 

100770 
101265 
101344 
102681 
105049 
105720 
105822 
105828 
106330 
106537 
106541 
107466 
107541 
107542 
107547 
107860 
108384 
108834 
108838 
108842 
108843 
108849 
108851 

DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
T & W TIRE CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO . 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC » 
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 
TTS LINX INC 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
CHANDLER MATERIALS CO © 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 

CLAIMS 
CLAIMS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE , 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
INSURANCE/BONDS 
INSURANCE/BONDS 
INSURANCE/BONDS 
INSURANCE/BONDS | 

TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
PROGRAM FUNDS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

EQUIPMENT 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES . 

SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/ MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES . 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/ MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES /MAINT. 

263.51 
432.11 

2,520.00 
4,375.00 
385.00 
194.50 

165.30 
105.00 
500.00 
310.00 

2,079.03 
404.73 

36,408.00 
2,333.33 

36,408.00 
2,333.33 

787.09 
1,161.00 . 

85.00 
20,833.35 

102.00 
42.00 
42.00 

141.34: 
84.50° 
89.38 
94.29 
69.00 

312.49 
22.91 
44.17 

200.00 

61.20 

1,405.00 
262.80 
106.21 
170.29 © 
75.00 

423.00 
200.00 

108.45 
281.40 
595.00 
320.00 
865.18 
607.08 
39.52 

153.30 
8,132.24. 

773.60 
988.29 
324.30 
184.32 
292.38 
788.18 
151.84 

1,848.21 
2,293.84 

161.95. 
163.40 
1,013.82 

88.50 
24.72 


