_					
1	MONDAY	FEBRUARY 5, 2001 CONTINUED			
	111074	TULSON, SHERRILYN	CLAIMS	263.51	
	111075	GIORDANO, JULIE	CLAIMS	432.11	
	2000 - 200	1 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND			
1	110064	ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS	SERVICES	2,520.00	
	110065	MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES	SERVICES	4,375.00	
	110065	MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES	SERVICES	385.00	
	110237	SCHWAAB INC	SERVICES	194.50	
	110207	OCHWIND INC	SERVICES	194.50	
	2000 - 2001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND				
	110744	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT	CEDVICE	105.00	
	-,		SERVICE	165.30	
1	110748	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	105.00	
١	110749	GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R	SERVICE	500.00	
	110755	BENNETT DMD, TERRY R	WORKERS COMP.	310.00	
	110756	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	2,079.03	
	110780	COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT	SERVICE	404.73	
İ	110929	STATE INSURANCE FUND	INSURANCE/BONDS	36,408.00	
١	110930	QUARLES GROUP, THE	INSURANCE/BONDS	2,333.33	
	110931	STATE INSURANCE FUND	INSURANCE/BONDS	36,408.00	
	110932	QUARLES GROUP, THE	INSURANCE/BONDS	2,333.33	
	11000	90111110 0110 011, 11111	11.00111.02, 201.20	2,000.00	
1	2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND				
-	105268	WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L	TRAVEL	787.09	
1	105269	CRISIS PREVENTION	TRAINING	1,161.00	
1	109419	HARGROVE, MISTY D	SERVICES	85.00	
-	109419	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	PROGRAM FUNDS		
1	,			20,833.35	
-	109902	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	102.00	
	110143	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICE	42.00	
	110144	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICE	42.00	
1	110152	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	141.34	
	110239	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	84.50	
1	110465	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	89.38	
	110466	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	94.29	
	110473	DEATHERAGE COMPANIES	SERVICES	69.00	
-	110475	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	312.49	
	110599	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	22.91	
	110600	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	44.17	
2000 - 2001 COUNTY ASSESSOR FEE FUND					
	110788	NEW HORIZONS SOFTWARE	EQUIPMENT	200.00	
-	110700	NEW HORIZONO COLI WILL	2901112111	200.00	
1	2000 - 200	1 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND	•		
	104251	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	61.20	
	104251	ONTED STREET CELEGIAN	GOTT EILEG	01.20	
	2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND				
1			CUDDITEC	1 405 00	
1	109309	INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES	1,405.00	
-	110137	INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	EQUIPMENT	262.80	
1	110807	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES	106.21	
1	110809	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	170.29	
	110827	TULSA BUSINESS & PROFESSI	SERVICES	75.00	
	110831	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	423.00	
	110847	JONES PHD, R C	SERVICES	200.00	
		<u> 1 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND</u>			
-	100770	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.45	
	101265	T & W TIRE CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	281.40	
1	101344	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	595.00	
	102681	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	320.00	
	105049	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	865.18	
Ì	105720	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	607.08	
	105720	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	39.52	
Ì	105828	MIKE QUINN DODGE INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	153.30	
	106330	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	8,132.24	
I	1		SUPPLIES/MAINT.	773.60	
	106537	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	•		
	106541	GENUINE PARTS COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	988.29	
	107466	TTS LINX INC	SUPPLIES (MAINE	324.30	
	107541	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	184.32	
-	107542	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	292.38	
	107547	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	788.18	
	107860	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	151.84	
	108384	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,848.21	
}	108834	CHANDLER MATERIALS CO	SUPPLIES	2,293.84	
	108838	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	161.95	
	108842	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	163.40	
	108843	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,013.82	
	108849	MIKE QUINN DODGE INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	88.50	
	108851	TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	24.72	
	100001				
- 1	1				